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Date Subject Level Time Number Venue

Monday 9th Jan

Music N5 As required 34 Music Dept

Tuesday 10th Jan Art and Design N5 All DAY 39 A&D Department

Wednesday 11th Jan Music N5 As required (pm) 34 Music Dept

(S2 Parents)

Maths N5 P1 - 8:50 - 9:50 240 Hall + Maths 4, 5, 6, 7, 3, 9

N5 P2 - 10:45 - 12:15 240 Hall + Maths 4, 5, 6, 7, 3, 9

PE Practical N5 2:00 - 3:40 52 PE Department.

Thursday 12th Jan Art & Design N5 8:50 - 10:00 36 Hall

Course Choice Evening

History N5 10:45 - 12:30 60 Hall

Physics N5 1:15 - 2:45 84 Hall

Friday 13th Jan English RUAE N5 8:50 - 9:50 229 Hall + English 1/2/3/ 4/5/9

ML7 + 8

English - Critical Reading N5 10:10 - 11:40 229 Hall + English 1/2/3/ 4/5/9

ML7 + 8

Business Management N5 1:15 - 2:45 41 Hall

Monday 16th Jan Chemistry N5 8:50 - 10:20 79 Hall

Design & Manufacture N5 8:50 - 10:20 18 ML6

Music Tech N5 10:45 - 11:45 16 Music 2

Graphics N5 2:10 - 3:40 25 Hall

Hospitality N5 1:00 - 3:30 22 HE 1 + HE2

Tuesday 17th Jan

French N5 8:50 - 10:20 11 ML5

German N5 8:50 - 10:20 15 ML5

Computing N5 8:50 - 10:20 20 Hall

Geography N5 10:45 - 12:30 42 Hall

RMPS N5 2:10 - 3:10 28 ML6/ML7

Wednesday 18th Jan Biology N5 8:50 - 10:20 82 Hall

Careers Convention

Administration & IT N5 1:40 - 3:30 23 BS1, BS2 

Accounting N5 2:10 - 3:30 18 ML7

Hospitality N5 1:00 - 3:30 22 HE 1 + HE2

Thursday 19th Jan

Spanish N5 8:50 - 10:20 8 ML5

Drama N5 8:50 - 10:20 15 ML7

Music Listening N5 10:40 - 12:30 38 Hall + Sound System.

Engineering Science N5 1:15 - 2:45 34 Hall

Friday 20th Jan

PE Theory N5 8:50 - 9:50 52 Hall

Modern Studies N5 10:40 - 12:25 75 Hall
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